
IBA Junior World Boxing Championships 2023

30.11.2023 19:29

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-11-30 17:30

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 10B

Seed

1 244 17:31:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 50-52KG LIGHT
BANTAM

CONWAY DOWLING GRACE

NISHA NISHA

RED

BLUE

IRL

IND

Referee MAR MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

HUN

ROU

EGY

KGZ

TPE

BABAI SANDOR

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

YRSALIEV MUKASH

CHANG YU LING

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

2 245 17:43:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 50-52KG LIGHT
BANTAM

SIKSTUS DIANA

TOROSYAN KRISTINE

RED

BLUE

RUS

ARM

RSC R2 1:39

Referee IND KUMAR MANOJ Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

ZIM

INA

POL

IRL

GUZMAN GONZALO

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

TUCKER BARRY

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

3 246 17:55:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE MELENDEZ SANCHEZ YAMILETH ........

WASAN KRITIKA

RED

BLUE

MEX

IND

Referee HUN BABAI SANDOR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TPE

MAR

BRA

RUS

EGY

CHANG YU LING

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

BURIGO MICHELLE

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 0:00

4 247 18:07:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE FRANCISCA CHRISTINE

YANGIEVA MAFTUNA

RED

BLUE

CUW

UZB

Referee SRB PETKOVIC MARIJA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

ECU

ROU

ZIM

AFG

TUCKER BARRY

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

25:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

BLUE WP 0:5

5 248 18:19:00 JUNIOR MEN 46-48KG LIGHT FLY SIKANDER SIKANDER

URMANOV RAMZIDIN

RED

BLUE

IND

KGZ

WP 5:0

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

INA

BRA

EGY

TPE

HUN

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

BURIGO MICHELLE

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

CHANG YU LING

BABAI SANDOR

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:27

RED

6 249 18:31:00 JUNIOR MEN 46-48KG LIGHT FLY HAMDAM EMAL

KONSTANTINOUDIS ..NEARCHOS-P..

RED

BLUE

IBA-G....

GRE

WP 4:1

Referee POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

ROU

IND

TUN

ECU

YRSALIEV MUKASH

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

KUMAR MANOJ

BOUHLEL SARRA

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
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7 250 18:43:00 JUNIOR MEN 54-57KG FEATHER KELLY PATRICK

SAHAK AMANOLLAH

RED

BLUE

IRL

AFG

Referee ARG GUZMAN GONZALO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

INA

MAR

RUS

TPE

SRB

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

CHANG YU LING

PETKOVIC MARIJA

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

8 251 18:55:00 JUNIOR MEN 54-57KG FEATHER SIANKEVICH TSIMUR

MACA ADAM

RED

BLUE

BLR

ALB

Referee IRL TUCKER BARRY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

KGZ

ECU

ZIM

AFG

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

YRSALIEV MUKASH

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

BLUE RSC R2 0:31

9 252 19:07:00 JUNIOR MEN 66-70KG LIGHT MIDDLE PARK TAESAN

NIMANI FESTIM

RED

BLUE

KOR

IBA-G ....

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARRA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

HUN

POL

TPE

ARG

KUMAR MANOJ

BABAI SANDOR

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

CHANG YU LING

GUZMAN GONZALO

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

10 253 19:19:00 JUNIOR MEN 66-70KG LIGHT MIDDLE KOCI AHMED

URBANSKI FABIAN PAWEL

RED

BLUE

ALB

POL

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

EGY

BRA

AFG

KGZ

TUCKER BARRY

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

BURIGO MICHELLE

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

YRSALIEV MUKASH

28:28

27:29

27:29

28:28

27:29

BLUE WP 0:3
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